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The place from Renton offers 20 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $5.5.
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8-bit Arcade Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER

Entrées

SOBA

Pizza
CHEESE PIZZA

Burger

MEXI

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Dessert
POPCORN

Reis & Nudeln, Klein

LUCKY

Large Cookie

EXTRA LARGE COOKIE

$1.0

$9.0

$9.0

$1.5

$2.0

$9.0

$2.0

Restaurant Category

TROPICAL

Uncategorized

RETREAT $9.0

Ingredients Used

CHEESE
JALAPENO

Drinks

~_ BEER
ISOPURE 20 G PROTEIN $5.0
ISOPURE 40 G PROTEIN $7.0

DRINKS

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

MEAT
PIZZA

ICE CREAM
BURGER
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Opening Hours:
Thursday 16:00-02:00
Friday 16:00-02:00
Saturday 12:00-02:00
Sunday 12:00-02:00
Monday 16:00-02:00
Tuesday 16:00-02:00
Wednesday 16:00-02:00
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